
No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

HONDA CB500 CHAMPIONSHIP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 122 Matt ZSCHIESCHE 1:04.06 10 84.30Honda CB 500CB 12

2 666 Jordan POOLE  1:04.47 10 83.76Honda CB 500CB 12

3 470 Aaron HOWE 1:05.76 11 82.12Honda CB 500CB 11

4 383 Rik HUGHES 1:06.85 9 80.78Honda CB 500CB 11

5 77 Daniel PEARSON 1:08.13 10 79.26Kawasaki 500CB 11

6 126 Tom MIDDLETON 1:10.35 10 76.76Honda CB 500CB 10

7 510 Kieran BARKER 1:10.52 9 76.57Honda CB 500CB 10

8 313 Liam TAYLOR 1:11.66 6 75.36Honda CB 500 CB 7

9 501 David COLLEY 1:12.15 8 74.84Honda CB 500CB 10

10 90 Jon-Lee CARTER 1:12.93 8 74.04Honda CB500CB 10

11 959 James HOLLINS 1:17.34 6 69.82Honda CB 500CB 9

12 131 Carl NICHOLSON 1:17.58 9 69.61Honda CB 500CB 10

13 94 Michael BROWN 1:20.87 6 66.77Honda CB 500CB 9

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

www.hssports.co.uk

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters Printed : 10:31  08 Oct 2023Start Time : 10:15



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

LIGHTWEIGHT CHAMPIONSHIP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 33 Chris MOORE 1:02.96 4 85.77Yamaha 250LW 5

2 4 Ted WIKINSON 1:04.09 10 84.26Kawasaki 400LW 12

3 6 Jack KNIGHTS 1:04.14 10 84.19Kawasaki Ninja 400LW 12

4 16 Jamie HANKS-ELLIOTT 1:04.33 9 83.94Kawasaki 400LW 11

5 1 Peter FELL 1:04.82 3 83.31Honda RSLW 6

6 35 Daniel INGHAM 1:05.65 7 82.25Honda RVFLW 7

7 11 Luke MCKINLAY 1:06.25 5 81.51McKinlay MC 300LW 12

8 2 Alfie JENKINSON 1:06.29 11 81.46Kawasaki NinjaLW 11

9 46 Aron REDMOND 1:07.71 9 79.75Kawasaki Ninja 400LW 11

10 73 Kyle MCKINNA-BROWN 1:08.34 5 79.02Kawasaki Ninja 400LW 11

11 66 Paul HAWKSWORTH 1:09.28 6 77.94Honda  NC30 400LW 7

12 143 Dale BREW 1:09.38 5 77.83Honda NSF 250LW 5

13 64 Iain DAVIS 1:09.89 10 77.26Yamaha TZR 250LW 11

14 75 Nik SWEET 1:10.24 9 76.88Kawasaki Ninja 300LW 9

15 61 Mike LEES 1:10.58 7 76.51Honda CBR 400LW 8

16 164 Mike CARTER 1:11.00 7 76.06Honda VFRLW 7

17 177 Sean CRONE 1:11.63 10 75.39Kawasaki Ninja 300LW 11

18 27 Paul GREEN 1:11.66 11 75.36Honda VFR 400LW 11

19 89 Connor WOODMAN 1:12.20 10 74.79Yamaha R3 300LW 11

20 14 Nathan WISNIEWSKI 1:13.89 8 73.08Yamaha TZ 250LW 10

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

www.hssports.co.uk

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters Printed : 10:31  08 Oct 2023Start Time : 10:15



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

WILSON TROPHY CHAMPIONSHIP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 122 Matt ZSCHIESCHE 1:04.06 10 84.30Honda CB 500WT 12

2 4 Ted WIKINSON 1:04.09 10 84.26Kawasaki 400WT 12

3 6 Jack KNIGHTS 1:04.14 10 84.19Kawasaki Ninja 400WT 12

4 666 Jordan POOLE  1:04.47 10 83.76Honda CB 500WT 12

5 1 Peter FELL 1:04.82 3 83.31Honda RSWT 6

6 470 Aaron HOWE 1:05.76 11 82.12Honda CB 500WT 11

7 11 Luke MCKINLAY 1:06.25 5 81.51McKinlay MC 300WT 12

8 46 Aron REDMOND 1:07.71 9 79.75kawasaki Ninja 400WT 11

9 77 Daniel PEARSON 1:08.13 10 79.26Kawasaki  500WT 11

10 126 Tom MIDDLETON 1:10.35 10 76.76Honda CB 500WT 10

11 510 Kieran BARKER 1:10.52 9 76.57Honda CB 500WT 10

12 177 Sean CRONE 1:11.63 10 75.39Kawasaki Ninja 300WT 11

13 89 Connor WOODMAN 1:12.20 10 74.79Yamaha R3 300WT 11

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

www.hssports.co.uk

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters Printed : 10:31  08 Oct 2023Start Time : 10:15


